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SUMMARY PAGE

(Please Print or Type)

Name of Candidate or Political Committee and Chairperson 

Mailing Address

Name of Political Treasurer

Mailing Address

City and Zip

City and Zip

Home Phone

Home Phone

Work Phone

Work Phone

Offi ce Sought (if candidate) District (if any)

Section I

Section II

Section III

TYPE OF REPORT
This fi ling is an: o Original o Amendment

7 Day Pre-Primary Report 30 Day Post-Primary Report 

7 Day Pre-General Report 30 Day Post-General Report 

Semi-Annual Report (Statewide Candidates Only)

Is this a Termination Report: o Yes o No

Section IV

STATEMENT OF NO CONTRIBUTIONS OR EXPENDITURES
Directions:  If you had no contributions or expenditures during this reporting period, check the box next to the statement below and sign this report.  

Be sure to carry forward the appropriate “Calendar Year to Date” fi gures in Column II, Section IV.

I hereby certify that I have received no contributions and have made no expenditures during this reporting period.

Section V 

SUMMARY

To reach your Calendar Year to Date fi gure:  Add this report’s Column I  COLUMN I COLUMN II
fi gures to the Column II fi gures of your previous report (except on line 6). This Period Calendar Year

to Date

Line 1: Cash on Hand January 1, This Calendar Year* $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 2: Enter Beginning Cash Balance** $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 3: Total Contributions (Enter amount from line 5, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 4: Subtotal (Add lines 1, 2 and 3) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 5: Total Expenditures (Enter amount from line 11, page 2) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 6: Enter Ending Cash Balance (Subtract line 5 from line 4) $ _______________ $ ________________

Line 7: Outstanding Debt to Date (Enter amount from line 18, page 2) $ _______________

*This same fi gure should be entered on line 1 of all reports fi led this calendar year.
**This is the fi gure on line 6 of the last Campaign Financial Disclosure Report fi led. If this is your fi rst report, this amount is 0. 
Note: The closing cash balance for the current reporting period appears on the next report as the beginning cash on hand.

XXXXXX

XXXXXX

Return This Report To:
Ben Ysursa

Secretary of State
PO Box 83720

Boise ID 83720-0080
Phone: (208) 334-2852

Fax: (208) 334-2282

I, __________________________________________, hereby certify that the information in this 

report is a true, complete and correct Campaign Financial Disclosure Report as required by law.

Name of Political Treasurer

Signature of Political Treasurer

This report is for the period from ______/______/______ through ______/______/______.

Change of address for: Candidate or Political Committee o Political Treasurer o

C-2
Rev. 5/11
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October 10 Pre-General Report

Annual Report 

3199

14 OCT 10  PM 03:44

SECRETARY OF STATE

STATE OF IDAHO

PACE (Political Action Committee for Education)

PO Box 2638

Robin L Nettinga

Boise 83701-2638 2083441341

PO Box 2638 Boise 83701-2638 2083441341

✔

05 31 2014 09 30 2014

✔

✔

100,195.60

110,148.60

15,681.00 35,834.00

125,829.60 136,029.60

19,900.00 30,100.00

105,929.60 105,929.60

0.00

Robin L Nettinga

Digital Signature

Tai
Typewritten Text



DETAILED SUMMARY

 Name of Candidate or Committee:

Total This Period

Contributions

 Unitemized Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Contributors __________ + $

 Itemized Contributions (Total of all Schedule A sheets) + $

 In-Kind Contributions (Total of all Contribution amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loans (Total of all New Loan amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

Total Contributions (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 3) = $

1

2

3

4

5

Expenditures

 Unitemized Expenditures (Less than $25)  # of Expenditures __________ + $

 Itemized Expenditures (Total of all Schedule B sheets) + $

 In-Kind Expenditures (Total of all Expenditure amounts from Schedule C sheets) + $

 Loan Repayments (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) + $

 Credit Card and Debt Repayments (Total of all Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

Total Expenditures (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 5) = $

6

7

8

9

10

11

Pledged Contributions

 Unitemized Pledged Contributions ($50 and less)  # of Pledges __________ + $

 Itemized Pledged Contributions this Period (Total of all Schedule F sheets) + $

Total Pledged Contributions this period = $

19

20

21

Page 2

Loans, Credit Cards and Debt

 Outstanding Balance from previous reporting period + $

 New Loans received during this reporting period 
  (Total of all New Loan amounts plus Accrued Interest from Schedule D sheets) + $

 New Credit Card and Debt incurred this reporting period
  (Total of all New Incurred Debt amounts from Schedule E sheets) + $

 Subtotal = $

 Repayments of Loans made during this reporting period 
  (Total of all Loan Repayment amounts from Schedule D sheets) - $

 Repayments of Credit Card and Debt this reporting period
  (Total of all Debt Repayment amounts from Schedule E sheets) - $

Total Outstanding Balance at close of this period (Transfer this fi gure to page 1, Section IV, Line 7) = $

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PACE (Political Action Committee for Education)

500 6,305.85

9,375.15

0.00

0.00

15,681.00

0 0.00

19,900.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19,900.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0 0.00

0.00
0.00



 

 

Schedule A
Itemized Contributions
of more than Fifty Dollars($50.00)this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: PACE (Political Action Committee for Education)
Reporting Period: October 10 Pre-General

Date ElectionType Contributor Amount YTDAmount

09/10/2014 O'DONNELL, MICHAEL
539 HYDE AVE
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

08/10/2014 O'DONNELL, MICHAEL
539 HYDE AVE
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

07/10/2014 O'DONNELL, MICHAEL
539 HYDE AVE
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

06/10/2014 O'DONNELL, MICHAEL
539 HYDE AVE
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $50.00

09/10/2014 ROTH, PENELOPE
328 GRANT ST
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 ROTH, PENELOPE
328 GRANT ST
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 ROTH, PENELOPE
328 GRANT ST
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 ROTH, PENELOPE
328 GRANT ST
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 MEYER, MARTIN
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 ROSEBERG, NANCY
110 BANNOCK AVE
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 FARLEY, BILLIE
15383 CYPRESS ST
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00



08/10/2014 FARLEY, BILLIE
15383 CYPRESS ST
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 FARLEY, BILLIE
15383 CYPRESS ST
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 FARLEY, BILLIE
15383 CYPRESS ST
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $135.00

08/10/2014 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $120.00

07/10/2014 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $105.00

06/10/2014 CROW, BARBARA
1021 E YOUNG AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$15.00 $90.00

09/10/2014 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 GILMORE, ALLISON
4079 BOTTLE BAY RD
SAGLE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 MARCHUS, ROBERT
1355 OMA JEANE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 SHECKLER, LISA
PO BOX 1375
SANDPOINT, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 SHECKLER, LISA
PO BOX 1375
SANDPOINT, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 SHECKLER, LISA
PO BOX 1375
SANDPOINT, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 SHECKLER, LISA
PO BOX 1375
SANDPOINT, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 CALDWELL, NANCY
547 FALLS DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 CALDWELL, NANCY
547 FALLS DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00



07/10/2014 CALDWELL, NANCY
547 FALLS DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 CALDWELL, NANCY
547 FALLS DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 KEEFER, IRENE
286 CIRCLE WAY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 KEEFER, IRENE
286 CIRCLE WAY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 KEEFER, IRENE
286 CIRCLE WAY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 KEEFER, IRENE
286 CIRCLE WAY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 LIVINGSTON, WOODINA
605 BACON DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 LIVINGSTON, WOODINA
605 BACON DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 LIVINGSTON, WOODINA
605 BACON DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 LIVINGSTON, WOODINA
605 BACON DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 BELLISTON, JEANNE
256 W 300 S
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HALL, MARY
3192 FALLING BROOK LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$6.23 $56.07

08/10/2014 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$6.23 $49.84

07/10/2014 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$6.23 $43.61



06/10/2014 SHRUM, PAUL
4114 CANYON CREEK RD
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$6.23 $37.38

09/10/2014 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S CROSSPOINT AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S CROSSPOINT AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S CROSSPOINT AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 WARD-ENGELKING, JANIE
3578 S CROSSPOINT AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 TANGLEWOOD LN
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 TANGLEWOOD LN
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 TANGLEWOOD LN
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 GERRARD, RHODA
2161 TANGLEWOOD LN
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 CAMP, SYLVIA
PO BOX 505
COUNCIL, ID 83814

$15.00 $135.00

08/10/2014 CAMP, SYLVIA
PO BOX 505
COUNCIL, ID 83814

$15.00 $120.00

07/10/2014 CAMP, SYLVIA
PO BOX 505
COUNCIL, ID 83814

$15.00 $105.00

06/10/2014 CAMP, SYLVIA
PO BOX 505
COUNCIL, ID 83814

$15.00 $90.00

09/10/2014 HAUN, LYNETTE
2292 TANGLEWOOD LN
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HAUN, LYNETTE
2292 TANGLEWOOD LN
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HAUN, LYNETTE
2292 TANGLEWOOD LN
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HAUN, LYNETTE
2292 TANGLEWOOD LN
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 STEINER, GENILLE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00



09/10/2014 BELKNAP, NANCY
PO BOX 833
HOMEDALE, ID 83814

$7.50 $67.50

08/10/2014 BELKNAP, NANCY
PO BOX 833
HOMEDALE, ID 83814

$7.50 $60.00

07/10/2014 BELKNAP, NANCY
PO BOX 833
HOMEDALE, ID 83814

$7.50 $52.50

06/10/2014 BELKNAP, NANCY
PO BOX 833
HOMEDALE, ID 83814

$7.50 $45.00

09/10/2014 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 PAPAPIETRO, PATRICIA
724 W HAZEL ST
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 WYANT, HELEN
PO BOX 102
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 WYANT, HELEN
PO BOX 102
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 WYANT, HELEN
PO BOX 102
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 WYANT, HELEN
PO BOX 102
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 CHILCOTE, RICHARD
3524 BARBERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 CHILCOTE, RICHARD
3524 BARBERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 CHILCOTE, RICHARD
3524 BARBERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 CHILCOTE, RICHARD
3524 BARBERRY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S GEORGETOWN AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S GEORGETOWN AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S GEORGETOWN AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 LLOYD, NORMA
2698 S GEORGETOWN AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 WOOD, SHERRI
4844 JOHNS LANDING WAY
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00



08/10/2014 WOOD, SHERRI
4844 JOHNS LANDING WAY
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 WOOD, SHERRI
4844 JOHNS LANDING WAY
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 WOOD, SHERRI
4844 JOHNS LANDING WAY
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

07/10/2014 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

06/10/2014 PARK, LINDA
330 E 13TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

09/10/2014 KOYAMA, PATTY
70 N ELIJAH DR
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.01 $89.97

08/10/2014 KOYAMA, PATTY
70 N ELIJAH DR
NAMPA, ID 83814

$9.89 $79.96

07/10/2014 KOYAMA, PATTY
70 N ELIJAH DR
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.01 $69.95

06/10/2014 KOYAMA, PATTY
70 N ELIJAH DR
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.01 $59.94

09/10/2014 RYAN, MARY
4504 N FOOTHILL DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 RYAN, MARY
4504 N FOOTHILL DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 RYAN, MARY
4504 N FOOTHILL DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 RYAN, MARY
4504 N FOOTHILL DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 PARK, PEGGY
3823 SUMMERRIDGE CIR
AMMON, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00



07/10/2014 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 WEBB, PAMELA
20263 HIGHWAY 30
BUHL, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 SAKOTA, DAN
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 GIBSON, BECKY
2918 N MCKINNEY ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 GIBSON, BECKY
2918 N MCKINNEY ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 GIBSON, BECKY
2918 N MCKINNEY ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 GIBSON, BECKY
2918 N MCKINNEY ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 PELLEY, MARYANN
1465 MORANE MANOR DR
SAINT GEORGE, UT 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 PELLEY, MARYANN
1465 MORANE MANOR DR
SAINT GEORGE, UT 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 PELLEY, MARYANN
1465 MORANE MANOR DR
SAINT GEORGE, UT 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 PELLEY, MARYANN
1465 MORANE MANOR DR
SAINT GEORGE, UT 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 MABBUTT, JANET
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 MABBUTT, JANET
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 MABBUTT, JANET
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 MABBUTT, JANET
1135 LAUREL CT
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 PURDY, MARK
8583 W GALACTIC CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 PURDY, MARK
8583 W GALACTIC CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 PURDY, MARK
8583 W GALACTIC CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00



06/10/2014 PURDY, MARK
8583 W GALACTIC CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY
9192 N SUNSET DR
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY
9192 N SUNSET DR
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY
9192 N SUNSET DR
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 ANDERSEN, BEVERLY
9192 N SUNSET DR
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 PHELAN, KATHRYN
PO BOX 181
MC CALL, ID 83814

$25.00 $225.00

08/10/2014 PHELAN, KATHRYN
PO BOX 181
MC CALL, ID 83814

$25.00 $200.00

07/10/2014 PHELAN, KATHRYN
PO BOX 181
MC CALL, ID 83814

$25.00 $175.00

06/10/2014 PHELAN, KATHRYN
PO BOX 181
MC CALL, ID 83814

$25.00 $150.00

09/10/2014 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 BODILY ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 BODILY ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 BODILY ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 WALLINE, JEFFREY
2206 BODILY ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 STEINER, MICHAE
1903 N 9TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 HAHN, LUCILLE
9000 SAN RAFAEL DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HAHN, LUCILLE
9000 SAN RAFAEL DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HAHN, LUCILLE
9000 SAN RAFAEL DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HAHN, LUCILLE
9000 SAN RAFAEL DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00



09/10/2014 BEAUDOIN, MONICA
602 LAKEVIEW BLVD
SANDPOINT, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 BEAUDOIN, MONICA
602 LAKEVIEW BLVD
SANDPOINT, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 BEAUDOIN, MONICA
602 LAKEVIEW BLVD
SANDPOINT, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 BEAUDOIN, MONICA
602 LAKEVIEW BLVD
SANDPOINT, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 STUDER, JAN
3730 N MONARCH DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 STUDER, JAN
3730 N MONARCH DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 STUDER, JAN
3730 N MONARCH DR
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 SHACKELFORD, JIM
2237 TAWNY WOODS PL
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 SHACKELFORD, JIM
2237 TAWNY WOODS PL
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 SHACKELFORD, JIM
2237 TAWNY WOODS PL
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 SHACKELFORD, JIM
2237 TAWNY WOODS PL
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 SISCO, CHERYL
4100 NE ALEXANDER WAY
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 FRISBY, ELIZABETH
1708 SUNRISE RIM RD
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
RIGBY, ID 83814

$25.00 $225.00

08/10/2014 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
RIGBY, ID 83814

$25.00 $200.00



07/10/2014 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
RIGBY, ID 83814

$25.00 $175.00

06/10/2014 KENNY, SUZANNE
147 N 4000 E
RIGBY, ID 83814

$25.00 $150.00

09/10/2014 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 HUMMEL DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 HUMMEL DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 HUMMEL DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 OJA, PRISCILLA
6641 HUMMEL DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 SWAN, MICHELE
2428 N BLACK BEAR WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$17.00 $136.00

07/10/2014 SWAN, MICHELE
2428 N BLACK BEAR WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$17.00 $119.00

06/10/2014 SWAN, MICHELE
2428 N BLACK BEAR WAY
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$17.00 $102.00

09/10/2014 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W ARLEN ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W ARLEN ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W ARLEN ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 FRANZ, POLLY
11574 W ARLEN ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 CYR, PENNI
6217 S SHAGBARK AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 CYR, PENNI
6217 S SHAGBARK AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 CYR, PENNI
6217 S SHAGBARK AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 CYR, PENNI
6217 S SHAGBARK AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 SARE, KENNETH
PO BOX 1112
BIG PINEY, WY 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 SARE, KENNETH
PO BOX 1112
BIG PINEY, WY 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 SARE, KENNETH
PO BOX 1112
BIG PINEY, WY 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 SARE, KENNETH
PO BOX 1112
BIG PINEY, WY 83814

$10.00 $60.00



09/10/2014 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO BOX 1112
BIG PINEY, WY 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO BOX 1112
BIG PINEY, WY 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO BOX 1112
BIG PINEY, WY 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 SARE, JACQUELINE
PO BOX 1112
BIG PINEY, WY 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 NETTINGA, ROBIN
38 S STATE ST
NAMPA, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 NETTINGA, ROBIN
38 S STATE ST
NAMPA, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 NETTINGA, ROBIN
38 S STATE ST
NAMPA, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 NETTINGA, ROBIN
38 S STATE ST
NAMPA, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 JONES, LINDA
2603 CARRIAGE WAY
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 JONES, LINDA
2603 CARRIAGE WAY
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 JONES, LINDA
2603 CARRIAGE WAY
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 JONES, LINDA
2603 CARRIAGE WAY
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO BOX 119
SHOSHONE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO BOX 119
SHOSHONE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO BOX 119
SHOSHONE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HAFFNER, SUSAN
PO BOX 119
SHOSHONE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 COOK, JENNIFER
2125 MIDWAY DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 COOK, JENNIFER
2125 MIDWAY DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 COOK, JENNIFER
2125 MIDWAY DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 COOK, JENNIFER
2125 MIDWAY DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 LARSEN, NANCY
4955 CANTERBURY RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00



08/10/2014 LARSEN, NANCY
4955 CANTERBURY RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 LARSEN, NANCY
4955 CANTERBURY RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 LARSEN, NANCY
4955 CANTERBURY RD
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/19/2014 COMPTON, MATT
2567 E MENDOTA DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $170.00

08/20/2014 COMPTON, MATT
2567 E MENDOTA DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/20/2014 COMPTON, MATT
2567 E MENDOTA DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/20/2014 COMPTON, MATT
2567 E MENDOTA DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/20/2014 CALICA, MARGRET
275 S 5TH AVE # 242
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$25.00 $450.00

09/10/2014 CALICA, MARGRET
275 S 5TH AVE # 242
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$25.00 $425.00

08/20/2014 CALICA, MARGRET
275 S 5TH AVE # 242
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$25.00 $400.00

08/10/2014 CALICA, MARGRET
275 S 5TH AVE # 242
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$25.00 $375.00

07/20/2014 CALICA, MARGRET
275 S 5TH AVE # 242
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$25.00 $350.00

07/10/2014 CALICA, MARGRET
275 S 5TH AVE # 242
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$25.00 $325.00

06/20/2014 CALICA, MARGRET
275 S 5TH AVE # 242
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$25.00 $300.00

06/10/2014 CALICA, MARGRET
275 S 5TH AVE # 242
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$25.00 $275.00

09/19/2014 MCKINLEY, JASON
278 RESERVOIR DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

07/20/2014 MCKINLEY, JASON
278 RESERVOIR DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

06/20/2014 MCKINLEY, JASON
278 RESERVOIR DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

08/20/2014 MCKINLEY, JASON
278 RESERVOIR DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/20/2014 BAKER, VENICE (VENNY)
3085 W PEBBLESTONE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/20/2014 BAKER, VENICE (VENNY)
3085 W PEBBLESTONE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00



07/20/2014 BAKER, VENICE (VENNY)
3085 W PEBBLESTONE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/20/2014 BAKER, VENICE (VENNY)
3085 W PEBBLESTONE ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/19/2014 SCOTT, ELIZABETH
PO BOX 2638
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/20/2014 SCOTT, ELIZABETH
PO BOX 2638
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/20/2014 SCOTT, ELIZABETH
PO BOX 2638
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/20/2014 SCOTT, ELIZABETH
PO BOX 2638
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/19/2014 MCCARTY, HARRY
2810 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $130.00

08/20/2014 MCCARTY, HARRY
2810 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $120.00

07/20/2014 MCCARTY, HARRY
2810 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $110.00

06/20/2014 MCCARTY, HARRY
2810 W CLARK ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $100.00

09/10/2014 ZUMBRUN, ROBERT
1621 HELEN ST B
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 ZUMBRUN, ROBERT
1621 HELEN ST B
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $50.00

07/10/2014 ZUMBRUN, ROBERT
1621 HELEN ST B
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $40.00

06/10/2014 ZUMBRUN, ROBERT
1621 HELEN ST B
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $30.00

09/10/2014 THIES, ERIC
7703 S RUDDER AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 THIES, ERIC
7703 S RUDDER AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 THIES, ERIC
7703 S RUDDER AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 THIES, ERIC
7703 S RUDDER AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

06/10/2014 FRANKLIN, LUKE
7869 W ELM BROOK ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 MEYER, LENNETTE
2280 E CHIMERE DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 MEYER, LENNETTE
2280 E CHIMERE DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00



07/10/2014 MEYER, LENNETTE
2280 E CHIMERE DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 MEYER, LENNETTE
2280 E CHIMERE DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 COLLINS, ADAM
2115 N WORKLAND DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 COLLINS, ADAM
2115 N WORKLAND DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 COLLINS, ADAM
2115 N WORKLAND DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 LEMMON, LAURA
2354 E MEADOWGRASS ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 LEMMON, LAURA
2354 E MEADOWGRASS ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 LEMMON, LAURA
2354 E MEADOWGRASS ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 HALE, SCOTT
2400 S WYOMING AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

07/10/2014 HALE, SCOTT
2400 S WYOMING AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

06/10/2014 HALE, SCOTT
2400 S WYOMING AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $50.00

09/10/2014 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W SANTA CLARA DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$12.00 $108.00

08/10/2014 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W SANTA CLARA DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$12.00 $96.00

07/10/2014 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W SANTA CLARA DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$12.00 $84.00

06/10/2014 DARDEN, SUSAN
1858 W SANTA CLARA DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$12.00 $72.00

09/10/2014 ATTERBERRY, DOREEN
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83814

$15.00 $135.00

08/10/2014 ATTERBERRY, DOREEN
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83814

$15.00 $120.00

07/10/2014 ATTERBERRY, DOREEN
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83814

$15.00 $105.00

06/10/2014 ATTERBERRY, DOREEN
5600 W ROTHERHAM DR
EAGLE, ID 83814

$15.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY
5389 N CRESWELL AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$15.00 $120.00

07/10/2014 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY
5389 N CRESWELL AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$15.00 $105.00



06/10/2014 WASHBURN, ROSEMARY
5389 N CRESWELL AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$15.00 $90.00

09/10/2014 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W CLARINDA ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W CLARINDA ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W CLARINDA ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HANSON, RONDA
1140 W CLARINDA ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 GORMAN, VALERIE
1994 W SALERNO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 GORMAN, VALERIE
1994 W SALERNO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 GORMAN, VALERIE
1994 W SALERNO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 GORMAN, VALERIE
1994 W SALERNO ST
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

08/10/2014 WITHERS, JULIA
4789 BRIGGS LN
MARSING, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 WITHERS, JULIA
4789 BRIGGS LN
MARSING, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 WITHERS, JULIA
4789 BRIGGS LN
MARSING, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 SOLOMON, ROBERT
23578 FREEZEOUT RD
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 SOLOMON, ROBERT
23578 FREEZEOUT RD
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $50.00

07/10/2014 SOLOMON, ROBERT
23578 FREEZEOUT RD
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $40.00

06/10/2014 SOLOMON, ROBERT
23578 FREEZEOUT RD
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $30.00

09/10/2014 JONES, DEE ANN
907 MOLLYWOOD AVE
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 JONES, DEE ANN
907 MOLLYWOOD AVE
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 JONES, DEE ANN
907 MOLLYWOOD AVE
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 JONES, DEE ANN
907 MOLLYWOOD AVE
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 MANNING, TRAVIS
2012 HOWARD AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00



08/10/2014 MANNING, TRAVIS
2012 HOWARD AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 MANNING, TRAVIS
2012 HOWARD AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 MANNING, TRAVIS
2012 HOWARD AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N TANNER PL
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N TANNER PL
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N TANNER PL
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 MORTON, CINDY
17054 N TANNER PL
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W FRANKLIN RD
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W FRANKLIN RD
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W FRANKLIN RD
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 DILLEHAY, JULIE
5414 W FRANKLIN RD
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HOESING, JAIMEE
2018 W BLOSSOM AVE
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL
710 E 14TH N # ST
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL
710 E 14TH N # ST
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL
710 E 14TH N # ST
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 BRANTLEY, MICHAEL
710 E 14TH N # ST
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 SANDERS, TERRI
1690 FAIRWAY CT
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$15.00 $135.00

08/10/2014 SANDERS, TERRI
1690 FAIRWAY CT
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$15.00 $120.00



07/10/2014 SANDERS, TERRI
1690 FAIRWAY CT
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$15.00 $105.00

06/10/2014 SANDERS, TERRI
1690 FAIRWAY CT
MOUNTAIN HOME, ID 83814

$15.00 $90.00

09/10/2014 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83814

$5.55 $54.95

08/10/2014 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83814

$5.55 $49.40

07/10/2014 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83814

$5.55 $43.85

06/10/2014 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83814

$5.55 $38.30

08/20/2014 WEIS, DENISE
1765 N 7TH E
MTN HOME, ID 83814

$5.00 $33.30

08/10/2014 BORG, MELISSA
7014 W ASHLAND DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.50 $84.00

07/10/2014 BORG, MELISSA
7014 W ASHLAND DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.50 $73.50

06/10/2014 BORG, MELISSA
7014 W ASHLAND DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.50 $63.00

09/10/2014 FERRO, MELYSSA
311 W SPRUCE ST
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 FERRO, MELYSSA
311 W SPRUCE ST
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 FERRO, MELYSSA
311 W SPRUCE ST
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 FERRO, MELYSSA
311 W SPRUCE ST
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 RITCHIE, STEPHEN
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 RITCHIE, STEPHEN
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 RITCHIE, STEPHEN
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 RITCHIE, STEPHEN
1405 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 ANTRAM, AARON
2308 N 25TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 ANTRAM, AARON
2308 N 25TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 ANTRAM, AARON
2308 N 25TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00



09/10/2014 OVERALL, KARI
2431 W CHERRY LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$12.00 $108.00

08/10/2014 OVERALL, KARI
2431 W CHERRY LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$12.00 $96.00

07/10/2014 OVERALL, KARI
2431 W CHERRY LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$12.00 $84.00

06/10/2014 OVERALL, KARI
2431 W CHERRY LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$12.00 $72.00

09/10/2014 BURKHOLDER, AMY
20 BURKS LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 BURKHOLDER, AMY
20 BURKS LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 BURKHOLDER, AMY
20 BURKS LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 BURKHOLDER, AMY
20 BURKS LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN
738 DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN
738 DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN
738 DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 BOTHWELL, KRISTIN
738 DAY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

07/10/2014 MARTINI, MARGARET
1759 E MONTELLO LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$14.00 $98.00

06/10/2014 MARTINI, MARGARET
1759 E MONTELLO LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$14.00 $84.00

09/10/2014 HAASE, DEBRA
5728 WAGON WHEEL LN
HOMEDALE, ID 83814

$5.00 $85.00

08/10/2014 HAASE, DEBRA
5728 WAGON WHEEL LN
HOMEDALE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HAASE, DEBRA
5728 WAGON WHEEL LN
HOMEDALE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HAASE, DEBRA
5728 WAGON WHEEL LN
HOMEDALE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 MADISON AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 MADISON AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 MADISON AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00



06/10/2014 O'LAUGHLIN, MICHAEL
2717 MADISON AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 EISENBERGER, EMILIE
8499 W BEACHSIDE CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 ZARBNISKY, DARIN
3603 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 ZARBNISKY, DARIN
3603 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 ZARBNISKY, DARIN
3603 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 ZARBNISKY, DARIN
3603 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 RATH, ANDREW
9463 W RODDA MILL ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 RATH, ANDREW
9463 W RODDA MILL ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 RATH, ANDREW
9463 W RODDA MILL ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 RATH, ANDREW
9463 W RODDA MILL ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 PICKFORD, CHRISTINE
1104 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 PICKFORD, CHRISTINE
1104 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 PICKFORD, CHRISTINE
1104 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 PICKFORD, CHRISTINE
1104 N 18TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 HALL, JEANNINE
1610 GENTLEWIND ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HALL, JEANNINE
1610 GENTLEWIND ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HALL, JEANNINE
1610 GENTLEWIND ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HALL, JEANNINE
1610 GENTLEWIND ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00



09/10/2014 HUTCHINSON, AMY
5205 W HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HUTCHINSON, AMY
5205 W HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HUTCHINSON, AMY
5205 W HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HUTCHINSON, AMY
5205 W HILL RD
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 ROBINSON, FRANKLYN
307 N 21ST ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 ROBINSON, FRANKLYN
307 N 21ST ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 ROBINSON, FRANKLYN
307 N 21ST ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 ROBINSON, FRANKLYN
307 N 21ST ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 BUCKLEY, CONNIE
2128 E SIDEWINDER DR
MERIDIAN, ID 83814

$60.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 SEVERSON, BEVERLY
2572 S WATERBURY LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 SEVERSON, BEVERLY
2572 S WATERBURY LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 SEVERSON, BEVERLY
2572 S WATERBURY LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 SEVERSON, BEVERLY
2572 S WATERBURY LN
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 MARKS, ANNE
1006 FORREST ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 MARKS, ANNE
1006 FORREST ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 MARKS, ANNE
1006 FORREST ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 MARKS, ANNE
1006 FORREST ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 JENKINS, JULIA
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$8.00 $72.00

08/10/2014 JENKINS, JULIA
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$8.00 $64.00

07/10/2014 JENKINS, JULIA
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$8.00 $56.00

06/10/2014 JENKINS, JULIA
6009 W RANDOLPH DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$8.00 $48.00



09/10/2014 HOHNHORST PERRY,
NICOLE

2207 W SUNSET AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 HOHNHORST PERRY,
NICOLE

2207 W SUNSET AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 HOHNHORST PERRY,
NICOLE

2207 W SUNSET AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 HOHNHORST PERRY,
NICOLE

2207 W SUNSET AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 VAN KLEEK, SCOTT
1408 N 6TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 VAN KLEEK, SCOTT
1408 N 6TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 VAN KLEEK, SCOTT
1408 N 6TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 VAN KLEEK, SCOTT
1408 N 6TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$15.00 $135.00

08/10/2014 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$15.00 $120.00

07/10/2014 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$15.00 $105.00

06/10/2014 TAYLOR, GREGORY
2216 N 30TH ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$15.00 $90.00

09/10/2014 LEE, CYNTHIA
9778 LINDEN RD
NAMPA, ID 83814

$12.50 $92.50

08/10/2014 LEE, CYNTHIA
9778 LINDEN RD
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 LEE, CYNTHIA
9778 LINDEN RD
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 LEE, CYNTHIA
9778 LINDEN RD
NAMPA, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 POUND, KATHLEEN
905 BALSAM ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 POUND, KATHLEEN
905 BALSAM ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 POUND, KATHLEEN
905 BALSAM ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00



06/10/2014 POUND, KATHLEEN
905 BALSAM ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 GRAVES, JERRY
326 S OWYHEE ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 GRAVES, JERRY
326 S OWYHEE ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 GRAVES, JERRY
326 S OWYHEE ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 GRAVES, JERRY
326 S OWYHEE ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 HIGGS, CONNIE
1401 S JOHNSON ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HIGGS, CONNIE
1401 S JOHNSON ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HIGGS, CONNIE
1401 S JOHNSON ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HIGGS, CONNIE
1401 S JOHNSON ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN
1409 SHOSHONE ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN
1409 SHOSHONE ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN
1409 SHOSHONE ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 WILLIAMS-KING, KRISTIN
1409 SHOSHONE ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S CARIE WAY
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S CARIE WAY
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S CARIE WAY
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 TAYLOR, HEIDI
4430 S CARIE WAY
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 MYERS, STEPHANIE
217 FRANKLIN PARK DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$12.00 $108.00

08/10/2014 MYERS, STEPHANIE
217 FRANKLIN PARK DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$12.00 $96.00

07/10/2014 MYERS, STEPHANIE
217 FRANKLIN PARK DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$12.00 $84.00

06/10/2014 MYERS, STEPHANIE
217 FRANKLIN PARK DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$12.00 $72.00



09/10/2014 BAKER, LISA
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$8.33 $75.01

08/10/2014 BAKER, LISA
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$8.37 $67.64

07/10/2014 BAKER, LISA
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$8.33 $59.31

06/10/2014 BAKER, LISA
10290 N BLACKTAIL AVE
BOISE, ID 83814

$8.33 $50.98

09/10/2014 FITZPATRICK, TONY
3915 E WORMWOOD CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 FITZPATRICK, TONY
3915 E WORMWOOD CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 FITZPATRICK, TONY
3915 E WORMWOOD CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 FITZPATRICK, TONY
3915 E WORMWOOD CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 BECKMAN, ROBERTA
6839 W SAXTON DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$50.00 $450.00

08/10/2014 BECKMAN, ROBERTA
6839 W SAXTON DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$50.00 $400.00

07/10/2014 BECKMAN, ROBERTA
6839 W SAXTON DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$50.00 $350.00

06/10/2014 BECKMAN, ROBERTA
6839 W SAXTON DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$50.00 $300.00

09/10/2014 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E BRIDGEWATER CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E BRIDGEWATER CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E BRIDGEWATER CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 ENNIS, KIMBERLY
640 E BRIDGEWATER CT
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 ST TOURANGEAU, PATRICIA
5371 N RIFFLE WAY
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 ST TOURANGEAU, PATRICIA
5371 N RIFFLE WAY
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 ST TOURANGEAU, PATRICIA
5371 N RIFFLE WAY
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 ST TOURANGEAU, PATRICIA
5371 N RIFFLE WAY
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 GIMLIN-WELLS, CHARLENE
2723 STARCREST DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00



08/10/2014 GIMLIN-WELLS, CHARLENE
2723 STARCREST DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 GIMLIN-WELLS, CHARLENE
2723 STARCREST DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 GIMLIN-WELLS, CHARLENE
2723 STARCREST DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 HOLDEN, EILEEN
704 WILLOW AVE
SALMON, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HOLDEN, EILEEN
704 WILLOW AVE
SALMON, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HOLDEN, EILEEN
704 WILLOW AVE
SALMON, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HOLDEN, EILEEN
704 WILLOW AVE
SALMON, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 ANDERSON, DAWN
324 S 3RD E
REXBURG, ID 83814

$8.00 $72.00

08/10/2014 ANDERSON, DAWN
324 S 3RD E
REXBURG, ID 83814

$8.00 $64.00

07/10/2014 ANDERSON, DAWN
324 S 3RD E
REXBURG, ID 83814

$8.00 $56.00

06/10/2014 ANDERSON, DAWN
324 S 3RD E
REXBURG, ID 83814

$8.00 $48.00

09/10/2014 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HAYES, KENT
460 S 4TH E
REXBURG, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 STRICKLAN, JULI
3415 CHIMNEY ROCK RD
LAS CRUCES, NM 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 STRICKLAN, JULI
3415 CHIMNEY ROCK RD
LAS CRUCES, NM 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 STRICKLAN, JULI
3415 CHIMNEY ROCK RD
LAS CRUCES, NM 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 CHERRY, SARAH
4322 SILVERADO DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 CHERRY, SARAH
4322 SILVERADO DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 CHERRY, SARAH
4322 SILVERADO DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00



06/10/2014 CHERRY, SARAH
4322 SILVERADO DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 SAKOTA, MICHELLE
3830 E 196 N
RIGBY, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 LOVE, MADELAINE
4790 N 55TH E
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$8.33 $75.01

08/10/2014 LOVE, MADELAINE
4790 N 55TH E
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$8.37 $67.64

07/10/2014 LOVE, MADELAINE
4790 N 55TH E
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$8.33 $59.31

06/10/2014 LOVE, MADELAINE
4790 N 55TH E
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$8.33 $50.98

09/10/2014 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 NIXON AVE
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 NIXON AVE
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 NIXON AVE
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 JORGENSEN, ZOE
1363 NIXON AVE
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 BODILY ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 BODILY ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 BODILY ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 WALLINE, CAROLINE
2206 BODILY ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 RIVIERA DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 RIVIERA DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 RIVIERA DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 CARROLL, WENDY
1464 RIVIERA DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00



09/10/2014 CROFT, TERRY
2282 N 55TH E
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$8.33 $75.01

08/10/2014 CROFT, TERRY
2282 N 55TH E
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$8.37 $67.64

07/10/2014 CROFT, TERRY
2282 N 55TH E
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$8.33 $59.31

06/10/2014 CROFT, TERRY
2282 N 55TH E
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$8.33 $50.98

09/10/2014 CHRISTENSEN, PEGGY
355 7TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 CHRISTENSEN, PEGGY
355 7TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 CHRISTENSEN, PEGGY
355 7TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 CHRISTENSEN, PEGGY
355 7TH ST
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 JONES, VIRGINIA
1365 SUSANNE AVE
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$18.00 $162.00

08/10/2014 JONES, VIRGINIA
1365 SUSANNE AVE
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$18.00 $144.00

07/10/2014 JONES, VIRGINIA
1365 SUSANNE AVE
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$18.00 $126.00

06/10/2014 JONES, VIRGINIA
1365 SUSANNE AVE
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$18.00 $108.00

09/10/2014 KINDRED, SUSAN
2060 DOVE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 KINDRED, SUSAN
2060 DOVE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 KINDRED, SUSAN
2060 DOVE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 KINDRED, SUSAN
2060 DOVE DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 ROWBERRY, CONNIE
570 BUTTERFLY DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 ROWBERRY, CONNIE
570 BUTTERFLY DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 ROWBERRY, CONNIE
570 BUTTERFLY DR
IDAHO FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 CALABRO, DIANA
5486 JERRY ST
CHUBBUCK, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 CALABRO, DIANA
5486 JERRY ST
CHUBBUCK, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00



06/10/2014 CALABRO, DIANA
5486 JERRY ST
CHUBBUCK, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 LOWER, WILLIAM
PO BOX 291
ROCKLAND, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 STEPHENS, CYNTHIA
5103 REDFISH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 STEPHENS, CYNTHIA
5103 REDFISH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 STEPHENS, CYNTHIA
5103 REDFISH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 STEPHENS, CYNTHIA
5103 REDFISH ST
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 LEISHMAN, KATHRYN
4623 CHATEAU ST
CHUBBUCK, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 LEISHMAN, KATHRYN
4623 CHATEAU ST
CHUBBUCK, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 LEISHMAN, KATHRYN
4623 CHATEAU ST
CHUBBUCK, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 LEISHMAN, KATHRYN
4623 CHATEAU ST
CHUBBUCK, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 SHELMAN, WENDY
1177 HOLMAN AVE
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 SHELMAN, WENDY
1177 HOLMAN AVE
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 SHELMAN, WENDY
1177 HOLMAN AVE
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 SHELMAN, WENDY
1177 HOLMAN AVE
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 ERLANDSON, STEVEN
13596 W MEADOWLARK LN
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 ERLANDSON, STEVEN
13596 W MEADOWLARK LN
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 ERLANDSON, STEVEN
13596 W MEADOWLARK LN
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 ERLANDSON, STEVEN
13596 W MEADOWLARK LN
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00



09/10/2014 ERLANDSON, DEBRA
13596 W MEADOWLARK LN
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 ERLANDSON, DEBRA
13596 W MEADOWLARK LN
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 ERLANDSON, DEBRA
13596 W MEADOWLARK LN
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 ERLANDSON, DEBRA
13596 W MEADOWLARK LN
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 MANGUM, REBECCA
500 N STOUT AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 MANGUM, REBECCA
500 N STOUT AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 MANGUM, REBECCA
500 N STOUT AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 MANGUM, REBECCA
500 N STOUT AVE
BLACKFOOT, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 KARTCHNER, HOLLY
273 E RIVER RD
BLACKFOOT, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 KARTCHNER, HOLLY
273 E RIVER RD
BLACKFOOT, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 KARTCHNER, HOLLY
273 E RIVER RD
BLACKFOOT, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 KARTCHNER, HOLLY
273 E RIVER RD
BLACKFOOT, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 JACKMAN, TERESA
2247 BUTTE ST
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 JACKMAN, TERESA
2247 BUTTE ST
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 JACKMAN, TERESA
2247 BUTTE ST
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 JACKMAN, TERESA
2247 BUTTE ST
POCATELLO, ID 83814

$20.00 $12.00

09/10/2014 HARRIS, VENNA
365 WASHINGTON ST
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 HARRIS, VENNA
365 WASHINGTON ST
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 HARRIS, VENNA
365 WASHINGTON ST
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 HARRIS, VENNA
365 WASHINGTON ST
AMERICAN FALLS, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 DREXLER, TARA
1463 WRANGLER ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00



08/10/2014 DREXLER, TARA
1463 WRANGLER ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 DREXLER, TARA
1463 WRANGLER ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 DREXLER, TARA
1463 WRANGLER ST
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HOY, MARGARET
1122 PARK MEADOWS DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N EDITH ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N EDITH ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N EDITH ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 CHRISTIANSEN, DENICE
311 N EDITH ST
SHOSHONE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
PAUL, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
PAUL, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
PAUL, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 WILLIAMS, MARY
587 N 400 W
PAUL, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 COZAKOS, MARY
505 S RIVER DR
HEYBURN, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 COZAKOS, MARY
505 S RIVER DR
HEYBURN, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 COZAKOS, MARY
505 S RIVER DR
HEYBURN, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 COZAKOS, MARY
505 S RIVER DR
HEYBURN, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 LOWDER, TERESA
1802 A ST
RUPERT, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 LOWDER, TERESA
1802 A ST
RUPERT, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00



07/10/2014 LOWDER, TERESA
1802 A ST
RUPERT, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 LOWDER, TERESA
1802 A ST
RUPERT, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 MAKINGS, J KATHLEEN
PO BOX 25
KIMBERLY, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 MAKINGS, J KATHLEEN
PO BOX 25
KIMBERLY, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 MAKINGS, J KATHLEEN
PO BOX 25
KIMBERLY, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 MAKINGS, J KATHLEEN
PO BOX 25
KIMBERLY, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 EGERSDORF, KAREN
2053 SHERRY DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 EGERSDORF, KAREN
2053 SHERRY DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 EGERSDORF, KAREN
2053 SHERRY DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 EGERSDORF, KAREN
2053 SHERRY DR
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 MATHEWS, DEBRA
1873 SPRING LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 MATHEWS, DEBRA
1873 SPRING LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 MATHEWS, DEBRA
1873 SPRING LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 MATHEWS, DEBRA
1873 SPRING LN
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 ATKINS, CANDACE
1505 N LUCILLE AVE
FRUITLAND, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 ATKINS, CANDACE
1505 N LUCILLE AVE
FRUITLAND, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 ATKINS, CANDACE
1505 N LUCILLE AVE
FRUITLAND, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 HAMBY, SUSAN
2399 E 3300 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HAMBY, SUSAN
2399 E 3300 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HAMBY, SUSAN
2399 E 3300 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HAMBY, SUSAN
2399 E 3300 N
TWIN FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00



09/10/2014 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16TH ST
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16TH ST
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16TH ST
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HERNANDEZ, MARTA
701 E 16TH ST
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83814

$11.00 $88.00

07/10/2014 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83814

$11.00 $77.00

06/10/2014 HESS, PEGGY
901 6TH ST
RUPERT, ID 83814

$11.00 $66.00

09/10/2014 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, IMELDA
311 N 4TH ST W
PAUL, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, IMELDA
311 N 4TH ST W
PAUL, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, IMELDA
311 N 4TH ST W
PAUL, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, IMELDA
311 N 4TH ST W
PAUL, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 CARSON, RAEANNE
176 E 600 S
BURLEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 HOVEY, SHAWN
1941 NORTHRIDGE DR
HAILEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HOVEY, SHAWN
1941 NORTHRIDGE DR
HAILEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HOVEY, SHAWN
1941 NORTHRIDGE DR
HAILEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HOVEY, SHAWN
1941 NORTHRIDGE DR
HAILEY, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 HOOVER, SARAH
2112 COLORADO AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HOOVER, SARAH
2112 COLORADO AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00



07/10/2014 HOOVER, SARAH
2112 COLORADO AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HOOVER, SARAH
2112 COLORADO AVE
CALDWELL, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 DRIFTWOOD DR
PAYETTE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 DRIFTWOOD DR
PAYETTE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 DRIFTWOOD DR
PAYETTE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 STEINIKER, LORI
2707 DRIFTWOOD DR
PAYETTE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 CENTER AVE
PAYETTE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 CENTER AVE
PAYETTE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 CENTER AVE
PAYETTE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 STONEMAN, MICHELLE
2480 CENTER AVE
PAYETTE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 GAVIOLA, DENISE
608 E ELM AVE
PARMA, ID 83814

$15.00 $135.00

08/10/2014 GAVIOLA, DENISE
608 E ELM AVE
PARMA, ID 83814

$15.00 $120.00

07/10/2014 GAVIOLA, DENISE
608 E ELM AVE
PARMA, ID 83814

$15.00 $105.00

06/10/2014 GAVIOLA, DENISE
608 E ELM AVE
PARMA, ID 83814

$15.00 $90.00

09/10/2014 SAYLES, CAROL
3650 RUGBY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 SAYLES, CAROL
3650 RUGBY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 SAYLES, CAROL
3650 RUGBY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 SAYLES, CAROL
3650 RUGBY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 RABE, PEGGY
25201 MIDDLETON RD
MIDDLETON, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 RABE, PEGGY
25201 MIDDLETON RD
MIDDLETON, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 RABE, PEGGY
25201 MIDDLETON RD
MIDDLETON, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00



06/10/2014 RABE, PEGGY
25201 MIDDLETON RD
MIDDLETON, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 MOBERLY, CLAUDIA
10201 WILLIS RD
MIDDLETON, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 MOBERLY, CLAUDIA
10201 WILLIS RD
MIDDLETON, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 MOBERLY, CLAUDIA
10201 WILLIS RD
MIDDLETON, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 MOBERLY, CLAUDIA
10201 WILLIS RD
MIDDLETON, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 KOCHAVER, DEANNE
206 PARKWAY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 KOCHAVER, DEANNE
206 PARKWAY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 KOCHAVER, DEANNE
206 PARKWAY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 KOCHAVER, DEANNE
206 PARKWAY DR
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 MELLO, SANDRA
PO BOX 1072
MC CALL, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 MELLO, SANDRA
PO BOX 1072
MC CALL, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 MELLO, SANDRA
PO BOX 1072
MC CALL, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 MELLO, SANDRA
PO BOX 1072
MC CALL, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 KADEL, TWILA
1211 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 KADEL, TWILA
1211 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 KADEL, TWILA
1211 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 KADEL, TWILA
1211 N GARDEN ST
BOISE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 HAUN, TERRY
2292 TANGLEWOOD LN
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HAUN, TERRY
2292 TANGLEWOOD LN
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HAUN, TERRY
2292 TANGLEWOOD LN
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 BUCK, LOIS
508 MEADOW DR
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00



08/10/2014 BUCK, LOIS
508 MEADOW DR
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 BUCK, LOIS
508 MEADOW DR
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 BUCK, LOIS
508 MEADOW DR
EMMETT, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 BEUTLER, HEATHER
207 CRIMSON CIR W
FRUITLAND, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 BEUTLER, HEATHER
207 CRIMSON CIR W
FRUITLAND, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 BEUTLER, HEATHER
207 CRIMSON CIR W
FRUITLAND, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 BEUTLER, HEATHER
207 CRIMSON CIR W
FRUITLAND, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

08/10/2014 KENNEDY, CLINTON
PO BOX 735
CASCADE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 KENNEDY, CLINTON
PO BOX 735
CASCADE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 KENNEDY, CLINTON
PO BOX 735
CASCADE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 SCHUMAN, MARIA
PO BOX 187
CASCADE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 SCHUMAN, MARIA
PO BOX 187
CASCADE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 SCHUMAN, MARIA
PO BOX 187
CASCADE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 SCHUMAN, MARIA
PO BOX 187
CASCADE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 SPENCE, INGRID
904 E 8TH ST
MOSCOW, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 WALLACE, CAROL
254 RESERVOIR DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 WALLACE, CAROL
254 RESERVOIR DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 WALLACE, CAROL
254 RESERVOIR DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00



06/10/2014 WALLACE, CAROL
254 RESERVOIR DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 GEE, RUSSELL
530 LINDEN DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 GEE, RUSSELL
530 LINDEN DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 GEE, RUSSELL
530 LINDEN DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 GEE, RUSSELL
530 LINDEN DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 BUTTON, STEVEN
3722 15TH ST
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 BUTTON, STEVEN
3722 15TH ST
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 BUTTON, STEVEN
3722 15TH ST
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 BUTTON, STEVEN
3722 15TH ST
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 PHILLIPS, DIANNE
1922 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 PHILLIPS, DIANNE
1922 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 PHILLIPS, DIANNE
1922 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 PHILLIPS, DIANNE
1922 POWERS DR
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO BOX 773
ASOTIN, WA 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO BOX 773
ASOTIN, WA 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO BOX 773
ASOTIN, WA 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 GRUEHL-LAUGHREY, HILARY
PO BOX 773
ASOTIN, WA 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 BENTZ, SHERYL
631 PRESTON AVE TRLR 12F
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 BENTZ, SHERYL
631 PRESTON AVE TRLR 12F
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 BENTZ, SHERYL
631 PRESTON AVE TRLR 12F
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 BENTZ, SHERYL
631 PRESTON AVE TRLR 12F
LEWISTON, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00



09/10/2014 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 HEWETT RD
JULIAETTA, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 HEWETT RD
JULIAETTA, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 HEWETT RD
JULIAETTA, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 HEWETT, SHEILA
24126 HEWETT RD
JULIAETTA, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 HAAG, ANNETTE
PO BOX 5
OROFINO, ID 83814

$8.00 $72.00

08/10/2014 HAAG, ANNETTE
PO BOX 5
OROFINO, ID 83814

$8.00 $64.00

07/10/2014 HAAG, ANNETTE
PO BOX 5
OROFINO, ID 83814

$8.00 $56.00

06/10/2014 HAAG, ANNETTE
PO BOX 5
OROFINO, ID 83814

$8.00 $48.00

09/10/2014 DANIELSON, PAMELA
44039 BOBBITT BENCH RD
PECK, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 DANIELSON, PAMELA
44039 BOBBITT BENCH RD
PECK, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 DANIELSON, PAMELA
44039 BOBBITT BENCH RD
PECK, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 DANIELSON, PAMELA
44039 BOBBITT BENCH RD
PECK, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 WARDEN, CAROL
228 SE 1ST ST
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 WARDEN, CAROL
228 SE 1ST ST
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 WARDEN, CAROL
228 SE 1ST ST
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 WARDEN, CAROL
228 SE 1ST ST
GRANGEVILLE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 TURNER, CANDACE
268 3RD ST
PRIEST RIVER, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 TURNER, CANDACE
268 3RD ST
PRIEST RIVER, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 TURNER, CANDACE
268 3RD ST
PRIEST RIVER, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 TURNER, CANDACE
268 3RD ST
PRIEST RIVER, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 WILLARD, CINDY
PO BOX 92
ST MARIES, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00



08/10/2014 WILLARD, CINDY
PO BOX 92
ST MARIES, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 WILLARD, CINDY
PO BOX 92
ST MARIES, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 WILLARD, CINDY
PO BOX 92
ST MARIES, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 CHMIELEWSKI, MICHELE
1531 E LUNCEFORD LN
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 ADAMS, KARLA
707 W BARLEY AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 PETERSON, KATHERINE
16007 S KEENEY RD
SPOKANE, WA 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 PETERSON, KATHERINE
16007 S KEENEY RD
SPOKANE, WA 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 PETERSON, KATHERINE
16007 S KEENEY RD
SPOKANE, WA 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 PETERSON, KATHERINE
16007 S KEENEY RD
SPOKANE, WA 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO BOX 12
LACLEDE, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO BOX 12
LACLEDE, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00

07/10/2014 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO BOX 12
LACLEDE, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 WILHELM, WILLIAM
PO BOX 12
LACLEDE, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

09/10/2014 JONES, RICHARD
14848 N SUNSET ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83814

$20.00 $180.00

08/10/2014 JONES, RICHARD
14848 N SUNSET ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83814

$20.00 $160.00



07/10/2014 JONES, RICHARD
14848 N SUNSET ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83814

$20.00 $140.00

06/10/2014 JONES, RICHARD
14848 N SUNSET ST
RATHDRUM, ID 83814

$20.00 $120.00

08/10/2014 MILAN, KRISTI
PO BOX 1422
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$8.37 $66.68

07/10/2014 MILAN, KRISTI
PO BOX 1422
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$8.33 $58.35

06/10/2014 MILAN, KRISTI
PO BOX 1422
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$8.33 $50.02

09/10/2014 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N LARRI LEE ST
POST FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N LARRI LEE ST
POST FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N LARRI LEE ST
POST FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 YOUNGMAN, KIMBERLY
418 N LARRI LEE ST
POST FALLS, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

09/10/2014 MUELLER, NANCY
921 E FRONT AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $90.00

08/10/2014 MUELLER, NANCY
921 E FRONT AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $80.00

07/10/2014 MUELLER, NANCY
921 E FRONT AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $70.00

06/10/2014 MUELLER, NANCY
921 E FRONT AVE
COEUR D ALENE, ID 83814

$10.00 $60.00

Grand Total: $9,375.15



 

 

Schedule B
Itemized Expenditures
Twenty-Five Dollars($25.00) or more this period

Name of Candidate or Committee: PACE (Political Action Committee for Education)
Reporting Period: October 10 Pre-General

Date Recipient Amount Code Optional

09/29/2014 FOSBURY FOR IDAHO

130 Glendale Rd.

Bellevue, ID 83313

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

09/29/2014 PENCE FOR

REPRESENTATIVE

1960 US Hwy 26

Gooding, ID 83330

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

09/05/2014 MAT ERPELDING FOR D19

2519 W Idaho St.

Boise, ID 83702

$250.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

09/05/2014 CHERIE BUCKNER-WEBB

SENATE D19 CAMP.

PO 9813

Boise, ID 83707

$250.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

09/05/2014 AJ FOR IDAHO

PO Box 2273

Boise, ID 83701

$2,500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 Rudolph, Dan

3211 4th St

Lewiston, ID 83501

$1,000.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 Skyving, Leif

1806 Washington Ave

Caldwell, ID 83605

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 MANNING FOR IDAHO

520 E Ash St.

Caldwell, ID 83605

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 COMMITTEE TO ELECT

STEVE BERCH

PO Box 4903

Boise, ID 83711

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 BURGOYNE FOR SENATE

2203 Mountain View Dr.

Boise, ID 83706

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:



08/07/2014 JOHN MCCROSTIE FOR

DISTRICT 16

7820 W Riverside Dr.

Boise, ID 83714

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 HY KLOC FOR DISTRICT 16

3932 Oak Park Pl

Boise, ID 83703

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 SCHMIDT FOR STATE

SENATE CAMPAIGN

267 Circle Dr.

Moscow, ID 83843

$1,000.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 PAULETTE JORDAN FOR

IDAHO

PO Box 611

Plummer, ID 83851

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 Osborn, Gary

1636 Little Bear Ridge Way

Troy, ID 83871

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 COMMITTEE TO ELECT

JANA JONES

PO Box 2192

Boise, ID 83701

$5,000.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 ASHLEE STALCUP FOR

IDAHO

150 East 3rd South

Soda Springs, ID 83276

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 NYE, MARK

PO BOX N

POCATELLO, ID 83205

$1,000.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 RUBEL FOR IDAHO

2750 E Migratory Dr.

Boise, ID 83706

$1,000.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 Phylis King Campaign

2107 Palouse

Boise, ID 83705

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 WARD-ENGELKING FOR

SENATE

3578 S Crosspoint Av.e

Boise, ID 83706

$1,000.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 STENNETT FOR IDAHO

PO Box 475

Ketchum, ID 83340

$500.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:



08/07/2014 COMMITTEE TO ELECT ROY

LACEY

13774 W Trail Creek Rd

Pocatello, ID 83204

$200.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

08/07/2014 COMMITTEE TO ELECT

ELAINE SMITH

1352 E Lewis

Pocatello, ID 83201

$200.00 C Explanation:

Support:

Oppose:

Grand Total: $19,900.00


